
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

5 

19 

3 

Name 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Kris Knopjes 

Harry Hannam 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:31.519 

1:31.853 

1:32.343 

1:42.880 

In Lap 

7 

3 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.334 

0.824 

11.361 

Gap 

0.334 

0.490 

10.537 

2nd Best 

1:32.510 

1:32.448 

1:39.557 

1:42.933 

2nd Lap 

8 

7 

3 

2  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  #5 -3pts for ignoring flag signals (overtaking under yellow flag) 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring                Chief Steward Orbits 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

AARKC Bambino Round 1 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 18:14:22 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 
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