

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE





UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14

Sorted on Best Lap time

AARKC Bambino Round 1 Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km

Time Trial 2 Bambino

10/4/2013 05:35 PM

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 18:14:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
1	4	Saqir Al Qassemi	AARKC Bambino	1:31.519	7			1:32.510	8
2	5	Kris Knopjes	AARKC Bambino	1:31.853	3	0.334	0.334	1:32.448	7
3	19	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	1:32.343	2	0.824	0.490	1:39.557	3
4	3	Rashid Al Dhaheri	AARKC Bambino	1:42.880	3	11.361	10.537	1:42.933	2

Announcements

#5 -3pts for ignoring flag signals (overtaking under yellow flag)

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chief Steward

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

ed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 10/22/2013 8:00:33 PM